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Convert this value to
kilometers

23 dam

0.023 km 2.3 km

0.0023 km 0.00023 km

230 km 0.23 km

1 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
hectometers

30 dm

0.003 hm 30 hm

0.03 hm 0.0003 hm

3 hm 0.3 hm

2 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
decameters

27 cm

0.00027 dam

0.27 dam

2.7 dam

0.000027 dam

27 dam

0.027 dam

3 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
hectometers

24 dam

2.4 hm 0.0024 hm

240 hm 0.24 hm

24 hm 0.024 hm

4 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
decameters

24 cm

0.000024 dam

24 dam

0.0024 dam

0.24 dam

0.024 dam

2.4 dam

5 a

b

c

d

e

f

Convert this value to
kilometers

28 hm

28 km 0.28 km

2.8 km 280 km

0.0028 km 2,800 km

6 a b

c d

e f

Convert this value to
decameters

24 m

2,400 dam 240 dam

0.024 dam 2.4 dam

0.0024 dam 0.24 dam

7 a b

c d

e f
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